B.Ed SEMESTER 2 2020

CELCAT

web publisher

Module timetable - EDES130, EDES130 E2 (1) Education Studies: Teaching, Learning & Classroom Practices (Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2020/08/16 ... 2020/10/18)

08:00AM 08:50AM

09:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM

01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

Wks 34-38, 41-43, 2020/
08/17 ... 2020/10/19

Module: EDES130
(EDES130 E2 (1)
Education Studies:

(.>6‘ Teaching, Learning &
e Classroom Practices)
- Rooms: CC: Auditorium
o [510 R] Creston
S (633]00]56) (Other); LT10
[278 R] Crestron
(620]00|005); MMLT [260
R] Creston (630|0|CU111)
(Admin Main); Phyllis
Naidoo LT11 [423 R]
Crestron (620|00|010)
Wks 34-35, 37-38, 40-43
2020/08/18 ... 2020/10/20
Module: EDES130
(EDES130 E2 (1)
> Education Studies:
(0] Teaching, Learning &
o) Classroom Practices)
wn Rooms: CC: Auditorium
()] [510 R] Creston
o (633]00]56) (Other); LT10
= [278 R] Crestron

(620]00]005); MMLT [260
R] Creston (630|0|CU111)
(Admin Main); Phyllis
Naidoo LT11 [423 R]
Crestron (620|00|010)

Page 1, published 2020/10/29 08:48:26 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



B.Ed SEMESTER 2 2020

CELCAT

web publisher

Module timetable - EDES130, EDES130 E2 (1) Education Studies: Teaching, Learning & Classroom Practices (Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2020/08/16 ... 2020/10/18)

08:00AM

08:50AM

09:40AM 10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM

01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

We

Thu

Friday

Wks 34-38, 40-42, 2020/
08/21 ... 2020/10/16

Module: EDES130
(EDES130 E2 (1)
Education Studies:
Teaching, Learning &
Classroom Practices)
Rooms: CC: Auditorium
[510 R] Creston
(633|00|56) (Other); LT10
[278 R] Crestron
(620]00]005); MMLT [260
R] Creston (630|0|CU111)
(Admin Main); Phyllis
Naidoo LT11 [423 R]
Crestron (620]00]010)

Page 2, published 2020/10/29 08:48:26 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




