B.Ed SEMESTER 2 2020



Module timetable - EDES130, EDES130 E2 (1) Education Studies: Teaching, Learning & Classroom Practices (Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2020/08/16 ... 2020/10/18)

	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM
lor	08/17 2020 Module: EDE (EDES130 E Education Str Teaching, Le Classroom F Rooms: CC: [510 R] Cres (633 00 56) ([278 R] Cres (620 00 005);	S130 2 (1) udies: earning & Practices) Auditorium ton Other); LT10 tron ; MMLT [260 S30 0 CU111)); Phyllis [423 R]										
Tuesday									Wks 34-35, 37-38, 40-43, 2020/08/18 2020/10/20 Module: EDES130 (EDES130 E2 (1) Education Studies: Teaching, Learning & Classroom Practices) Rooms: CC: Auditorium [510 R] Creston (633]00 56) (Other); LT10 [278 R] Crestron (620 00 005); MMLT [260 R] Creston (630 0 CU111) (Admin Main); Phyllis Naidoo LT11 [423 R] Crestron (620 00 010)			

B.Ed SEMESTER 2 2020



Module timetable - EDES130, EDES130 E2 (1) Education Studies: Teaching, Learning & Classroom Practices (Wks 34-38, 40-43, 2020/08/16 ... 2020/10/18)

	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM
We												
Thu												
Friday			Wks 34-38, 40-42, 2020/ 08/21 2020/10/16 Module: EDES130 (EDES130 E2 (1) Education Studies: Teaching, Learning & Classroom Practices) Rooms: CC: Auditorium [510 R] Creston (633 00 56) (Other); LT10 [278 R] Crestron (620 00 005); MMLT [260 R] Creston (630 0 CU111) (Admin Main); Phyllis Naidoo LT11 [423 R] Crestron (620 00 010)									